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Carabine 10m JF 82545556 GARRIGUE ALIZIA 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 100,7 100,1 97,3 100,7 98,3 101,4 598,5

Carabine 10m JF 82670498 ATKIN-AUDOIRE AUDE 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 97,6 101,6 100,1 97,7 98,9 101,9 597,8

Carabine 10m JF 82602975 DUCOURNAU CARLA 2.40.096 STADE MONTOIS 95,4 97,6 101 98,5 98,7 100,5 591,7

Carabine 10m JF 82437077 LISSARDY LAURA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 99,4 99 95,2 98,3 97,1 94,8 583,8

Carabine 10m JF 82482830 SIERRA MATHILDE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 97,3 97,4 99 94,8 94,6 96,3 579,4

Carabine 10m JF 82463914 BRETON JULIE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 99,6 96,1 95,4 96 92,5 93,1 572,7

Carabine 10m JF HCN 82634074 DUFOUR ANDREA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 88,1 85,9 92,9 89,6 91,8 91,8 540,1

Carabine 10m JG 03483892 SENEQUIER ANDONI 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 99,1 99 94,7 96,4 98,7 96,7 584,6

Carabine 10m JG 82597128 LABADIE JULIEN 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 92,4 96,4 95,1 101,3 97,8 91,6 574,6

Carabine 10m JG 82463917 BRETON LOUIS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 93,7 92,6 93,5 96,4 93,7 97,3 567,2

Carabine 10m JG 82634049 DUFOUR THOMAS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 93,4 91,9 86 100,3 95,1 97,5 564,2

Carabine 10m JG HCN 82711777 PEREZ NOLAN 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 84,5 81,8 85 85,1 91,4 85,7 513,5

Carabine 10m JG HCN 82702133 DEVALM SEBASTIEN 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 83,6 78,2 89,4 85 84,4 90 510,6

Carabine 10m D 03151279 SENEGAS CAMILLE 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 101,7 99,3 100,2 99,3 102,5 101,3 604,3

Carabine 10m D 82706975 DUFOUR AUDREY 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 97,6 97,7 100,6 99,5 98 101,6 595,0

Carabine 10m D 82437078 LISSARDY CAROLE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 98,3 98,3 94,2 96,3 99,8 97,2 584,1

Carabine 10m S 02126094 JARDIN CEDRIC 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 93,8 102,1 97,1 101,7 97,5 98,3 590,5

Carabine 10m S 82623763 POILBLANC PARICE 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 94,1 101,4 95,7 95 97,1 95,2 578,5

Carabine 10m S 02991116 BRENN JACQUES 2.64.059 ST LONS 87,4 93,7 92,7 88,9 94,8 91,3 548,8

Carabine 10m S HCN 82672406 VASSAS GILBERT 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 86,6 75,4 79,9 85,4 90,4 90,3 508,0

Pistolet 10m JF 82434884 PIOCH ANNABELLE 16.60.013 AS TIR CREIL 99 93 95 96 95 93 571

Pistolet 10m JF 03366456 BOUET MAELYS 9.06.204 AVENIR DE GRASSE 88 92 88 92 87 85 532

Pistolet 10m JF 82646536 AMANN FLORENCE 19.31.200 ST FENOUILLET 75 84 75 68 78 81 461

Pistolet 10m JG 03436293 THIEL NICOLAS 12.54.305 SOCIETE TIR DE BRIEY 93 98 98 94 94 93 570

Pistolet 10m JG 82481168 CHEVALLIER LILIAN 9.83.104 ST TOULON 92 95 95 94 93 94 563

Pistolet 10m JG 82529372 LABOULBENE MATTEO 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 91 92 90 91 93 91 548

Pistolet 10m JG 82589775 POL JULES 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 91 91 90 94 88 86 540

Pistolet 10m D 031104141CHAFFARD MARLENE 2.64.059 ST LONS 95 93 92 90 92 91 553

Pistolet 10m D 03411240 SEUS-CARADEC MARION 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 87 88 92 94 92 92 545

Pistolet 10m D 82511391 DAMBRINE FREDERIQUE 19.65.034 CIBLES TARBES PYRENEES 91 91 82 89 93 93 539

Pistolet 10m D 82478772 BRENN MARJOLAINE 2.64.059 ST LONS 92 81 85 93 85 93 529

Pistolet 10m D 03333587 BAUDOUIN CAROLINE 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 89 76 81 86 84 83 499

Pistolet 10m S 0866202 DUMOULIN FRANK 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 95 95 94 96 96 98 574

Pistolet 10m S 03104015 BECUE OLIVIER 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 93 93 90 93 93 95 557

Pistolet 10m S 02129632 DUCLOS JEAN PHILIPPE 19.31.086 SAINT GAUDINS 92 94 93 92 92 93 556

Pistolet 10m S 02706831 GROHENS DOMINIQUE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 84 85 89 87 92 91 528

Pistolet 10m S HCN 03041801 AROSTEGUI LUIS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 86 82 85 79 83 87 502

Pistolet 10m S 03345125 MARRE GILBERT 19.65.027 CIBLE DE L'ADOUR 77 82 81 81 85 83 489

Pistolet standard JF 03366456 BOUET MAELYS 9.06.204 AVENIR DE GRASSE 92 91 83 85 73 84  508

Pistolet standard JG 82545558 ZUNINO ROMAIN 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 92 90 89 91 82 86 530

Pistolet standard JG 82481168 CHEVALLIER LILIAN 9.83.104 ST TOULON 92 92 84 84 80 74 506

Pistolet standard JG 82433751 LISSARDY PIERRE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 89 79 81 84 82 80 495

Pistolet standard D 03250610 JACOLIN HELENE 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 87 96 85 94 91 77 530

Pistolet standard D 03411240 SEUS-CARADEC MARION 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 87 91 82 96 80 85 521

Pistolet standard D 03118238 ALFONSO ERMINIA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 86 68 73 88 71 76 462

Pistolet standard S 02983656 GUEVARA MANUEL 9.06.007 TSCL 96 94 95 93 85 87 550

Pistolet standard S 03290067 NAXOS KEVIN 2.64.302 VERT GALANT 92 92 82 86 82 81 515

Pistolet standard S 82551486 SALUDAS CHARLES 2.64.302 VERT GALANT 80 69 81 79 57 77 443

Pistolet 25m JF 82493821 DONIOU ANNAIC 2.40.096 STADE MONTOIS 98 100 96 85 96 94 569

Pistolet 25m JF 82434884 PIOCH ANNABELLE 16.60.013 AS TIR CREIL 99 95 96 92 94 93 569

Pistolet 25m JF 03366456 BOUET MAELYS 9.06.204 AVENIR DE GRASSE 95 89 91 97 92 93 557

Pistolet 25m JG 82481168 CHEVALLIER LILIAN 9.83.104 ST TOULON 91 93 95 94 86 87 546

Pistolet 25m JG 82529372 LABOULBENE MATTEO 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 90 92 90 92 89 89 542

Pistolet 25m JG 82545558 ZUNINO ROMAIN 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 85 87 89 91 92 94 538

Pistolet 25m JG 82433751 LISSARDY PIERRE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 87 80 90 86 87 94 524

Pistolet 25m JG 82496365 DONIOU MAXENCE 2.40.096 STADE MONTOIS 91 89 83 91 85 85 524

Pistolet 25m D 03250610 JACOLIN HELENE 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 95 93 91 83 94 95 551

Pistolet 25m D 03411240 SEUS-CARADEC MARION 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 88 89 95 93 94 85 544

Pistolet 25m D 02763284 GABARRUS NADINE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 89 87 81 86 84 89 516

Pistolet 25m D 03118238 ALFONSO ERMINIA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 83 83 83 90 80 85 504

Pistolet 25m S 03290067 NAXOS KEVIN 2.64.302 VERT GALANT 87 93 87 77 87 88 519

Pistolet 25m S 02706831 GROHENS DOMINIQUE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 89 89 90 71 93 85 517

Pistolet 25m S 82551486 SALUDAS CHARLES 2.64.302 VERT GALANT 72 85 81 86 79 76 479

Pistolet PC S 03290067 NAXOS KEVIN 2.64.302 VERT GALANT 84 86 88 72 82 80 492

Pistolet vitesse JG 03436293 THIEL NICOLAS 12.54.305 SOCIETE TIR DE BRIEY 97 97 93 97 91 90 565
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Pistolet vitesse JG 82481168 CHEVALLIER LILIAN 9.83.104 ST TOULON 90 88 79 91 89 85 522

Pistolet vitesse JG 82433751 LISSARDY PIERRE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 79 88 83 91 89 78 508

Pistolet vitesse S 02983656 GUEVARA MANUEL 9.06.007 TSCL 94 87 84 93 97 93 548

Pistolet 50m JG 82481168 CHEVALLIER LILIAN 9.83.104 ST TOULON 83 85 86 81 89 86 510

Pistolet 50m D 02763284 GABARRUS NADINE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 81 78 75 77 79 81 471

Pistolet 50m S 03250611 JACOLIN FREDERIC 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 89 86 90 91 90 86 532

Pistolet 50m S 02129632 DUCLOS JEAN PHILIPPE 19.31.086 SAINT GAUDINS 85 86 90 94 92 77 524

Pistolet 50m S 03104015 BECUE OLIVIER 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 87 86 79 82 83 87 504

Pistolet 50m S HCN 03041801 AROSTEGUI LUIS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 73 61 68 69 82 78 431

60BC JF 82509201 GUILBAUD MANON 2.40.153 CSABD DAX 100,3 101,4 100,3 99,6 100,7 105 607,3

60BC JF 82641370 GAYE MELANIE 2.64.059 ST LONS 99,1 101 104,5 101,2 100,1 98,4 604,3

60BC JF 82437077 LISSARDY LAURA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 100,3 102,2 98,4 98,2 99,3 97,8 596,2

60BC JF 82463914 BRETON JULIE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 101,1 100 97,7 96 94,6 96,4 585,8

60BC JF 82482830 SIERRA MATHILDE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 93,1 99,1 98,4 95,4 96,5 95,6 578,1

60BC JF HCN 82634074 DUFOUR ANDREA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 90,9 91,7 96 90,9 88,7 92,6 550,8

60BC JG 82463917 BRETON LOUIS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 99,6 98,4 98,4 100,5 100,4 99,6 596,9

60BC JG 82634049 DUFOUR THOMAS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 96 99,8 101,5 101,8 98,6 98,4 596,1

60BC JG 82586730 DUMAS CLEMENT 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 96,6 96,7 97,2 98,2 96 98,5 583,2

60BC JG 03483892 SENEQUIER ANDONI 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 96,2 95,6 88,9 95,2 89,1 93,4 558,4

60BC JG 82597128 LABADIE JULIEN 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 96,3 85,4 96,9 94,3 90,4 94,9 558,2

60BC JG HCN 82702133 DEVALM SEBASTIEN 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 89,3 92,4 91,2 89,3 88,8 86,9 537,9

60BC JG HCN 82711777 PEREZ NOLAN 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 88,3 89,2 90,5 82,9 76,9 87,6 515,4

60BC D 82437078 LISSARDY CAROLE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 100 97,8 102 98,2 103,9 99,5 601,4

60BC D HCN 82579622 MAHIEU CATHERINE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 86,4 91,8 76,9 87,4 82,7 88,5 513,7

60BC S 02575689 MINVIELLE JEAN-MICHEL 10.92.252 ALS CLICHY 103,5 101,9 103,3 101,8 104,5 104,9 619,9

60BC S 02988050 LAFFITTE JEAN-JACQUES 2.64.059 ST LONS 102,2 97,4 102,1 102,7 101,4 101,3 607,1

60BC S HCN 03041807 ARRIETA GARAI LUIS-MIGUEL 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 100,1 101,8 100,7 95,9 99,6 99 597,1

60BC S 82580353 YANG ERIC 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 98,9 97,8 98,9 97,4 99,3 97,2 589,5

60BC S HCN 03041801 AROSTEGUI LUIS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 90,2 96,9 98,4 96,1 89,2 92,4 563,2

60BC S HCN 82672406 VASSAS GILBERT 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 78,3 65,3 78,5 85,6 76 77,2 460,9

3 X 40 JF 82641370 GAYE MELANIE 2.64.059 ST LONS 92 87 94 90 95 93 95 99 91 85 82 86 1089

3 X 40 JF 82482830 SIERRA MATHILDE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 90 93 84 91 94 92 93 98 85 84 80 82 1066

3 X 40 JF 82463914 BRETON JULIE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 81 88 83 91 90 93 95 97 74 73 83 78 1026

3 X 40 JF 82437077 LISSARDY LAURA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 81 86 82 79 88 95 97 96 81 83 73 83 1024

3 X 40 JG 82597128 LABADIE JULIEN 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 94 93 88 90 93 94 87 91 83 79 77 79 1048

3 X 40 JG 82463917 BRETON LOUIS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 86 88 91 88 92 96 89 91 83 81 79 81 1045

3 X 40 JG 82634049 DUFOUR THOMAS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 76 80 86 84 95 94 94 97 81 77 83 75 1022

3 X 40 JG 03483892 SENEQUIER ANDONI 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 75 83 78 81 89 85 89 91 90 87 78 79 1005

3 X 40 JG HCN 82711777 PEREZ NOLAN 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 74 75 83 70 65 85 82 80 73 68 53 58 866
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